

02710 Jose Fernandez

437 NW South River Drive Miami, FL 33128 305-545-6815

www.norsemanshipbuilding.com

W/O Number : 507852 Invoice No.: 912523

Start Date: 02/26/24

Complete : NO Written by : Gaston

March 2024 Have Out

Boat ID/Name : 003189 45' Huckins

Boat Make

Boat Model : Huckins

LOA : 45'

(1782)

C (305) 796-9669 [COMMENTS] # 14 - 45' Huckins = [Work Performed] = Operation Date Quantity Price Haul, Launch, and Block, Pressure Clean, lightly sand, and Apply 1 Coat of Sea hawk Tropikote - Black Total: 3,490.00 101 Marka Labor and material to apply a second coat of anti-fouling Total : 1,600.00 300 Remove port and starboard propellers. Inspect shafts and propeller contacts, nuts and locking pins. Remove locking pins and propeller nuts. Reinstall propellers, torque nuts, install locking pins and secure to specifications. 750.00 Labor Total : Parts Total : 0.00 Sublet Total : 0.00 529 Recondition port and starboard propellers - Recondition & pitch change 19" 5 Blades (2) - Recondition & pitch change 18.5" 4 Blade (2) - In order for us to do the 1" pitch change we will need to heat the blades up so that we can change the angle on the blades 1". 0.00 Labor Total : Parts Total : 0.00 Sublet Total : 2,617.00 025 Labor and material to clean both port and starboard pods and propellers to bright metal, prep, and apply trilux 33 to running gear and prop speed to props Total : 2,400:00 711 Labor and material to 3 step compound and wax hull and then apply 2 step ceramic coating (Glidecoat) -Parts-MK2032 ONOFF 1.00 21.19 Flat Rate GEL COAT CERAMIC COATING MK37-N1-800 1.00 95.40 Flat Rate Labor Total : 0.00

W/O Number : 507852 Invoice No.: 912523 Start Date : 02/26/24 Complete: NO Fire Rate
Written by: Gaston

NORSEMAN 437 NW S RIVER DR Miami, FL 33128

Boat ID/Name : 003189 45' Huckins

Boat Make : Boat Model : Huckins

1 1 1 1					
					- 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
				Parts Total : Sublet Total :	0.00 4,050.00
99.1	Labor and material to replace snaps on cover.				
					* *
				Total :	100.00
99.2	Labor and material to sand, prime and paint vessel bootstripe. Parts————————————————————————————————————				
Mr.and	VI 33 %	ALXC5051G	ALexseal Converter Spray	1.00	458.85 458.85
		ALXR5050Q	ALEXSEAL REDDUCER MEDIUM	2.00	49.88 99.76
		ALXT0125Q	ALEXSEAL CLEAR COAT	2.00	135.66 271.32
		ALXT3152Q AWLD1001Q	ALEXSEAL WINE RED	2.00	249.38 498.76
		AWLD3001Q	545 GRAY Quart 545 CONVERTER Quart	1.00	88.94 88.94
		AWIDSOUTQ	343 CONVERIER Quart	2.00	83.26 166.52
				Labor Total :	0.00
				Parts Total :	1,584.15
66.1	Lati.			Sublet Total :	3,600.00
99.3	Labor and material to grind and fiberglass reinforce aft bottom hull.				
				Labor Total :	784.00
				Parts Total :	100.00
99.28 7. 1				Sublet Total :	0.00
17	Electricit	y \$10 per day p	er 50 amp cord		
					185a - 45a 85
					271 32
				Total :	110:00
07	Labor and m	material to det	ail clean entire vessel.		3,94
				Labor Total :	0.00
				Parts Total :	0.00
Ordinario de la casa	Wibi L			Sublet Total :	0.00
024	Gate fee for external subcontractors (\$50 per person per day) Outside vendors/contractors need to be pre- approved by Norseman. They need to send				
	their liability insurance and worker's compensation insurance				
	before beir	ng able to work	at Norseman. No outside vendor/	contractor will be	06.86
90.17	able to ent	ter Norseman's	facility without the proper docu	mentation and	
11	approval.				
casal na m				Total :	100.00
02	Hard Space	@ \$1.50 per fo	ot per day with Norseman activel	v working on the	13-00 21-00
	vessel (2/2	26/24- 3/8/24)	11 days	2	
					Committee Francisco Continue
				Total :	742.50
74.3	Call a				The Colonia of Proc. (Colonia) in the Colonia of Coloni
					The second second section of the second
	Nef				

W/O Number : 507852 Invoice No.: 912523 Start Date : 02/26/24 Complete : NO Written by : Gaston

NORSEMAN 437 NW S RIVER DR Miami, FL 33128

Boat ID/Name: 003189 45' Huckins

Boat Make :

Boat Model : Huckins

CHARGE CUSTOMER SUMMARY

WORK ORDER PRICE SUMMARY

Amount Previously Billed : 0.00
Payments Received : 0.00
Current Balance : 23,967.36
Total Balance Due : 23,967.36

Subtotal : 21,927.65 Yard Fees 635.90

DM Sales Tax Rate 1,353.81 Miami-Dade Sur Tax 50.00

Total Work Order : 23,967.36

03/08/24